Est. 1901 HOCKEY CLUB	Lisnagarvey Hockey Club Application for Youth & Mini Membership
Master / Miss	
Surname:	Parents Contact & Phone numbers (inc.code)
Forename(s):	Home:
Known As:	Business:
Address:	Mobile:
	Email:
Category of Membership: Yo	buth / Mini
Date of Birth:	/ / Current School Year:
shown overleaf. I agree to Lisnagarvey Hockey Cl Please indicate any family connections v	with Lisnagarvey Hockey Club, any hockey playing or ny other ways in which you may be able to help our coaching
Applications to join Lisnagarvey will re contacted. There are currently waiting	emain valid until a vacancy occurs at which time you will be g lists for a number of the age groups.
Signature of Applicant:	Date:
(Parent/guardian if under 16)	
Forwarded completed for	orm to: The Membership Secretary
Li	isnagarvey Hockey Club, 2 Comber Road
н	lillsborough, Co. Down, BT26 6LN
D	ate application received by Club:

Lisnagarvey Hockey Club takes the protection of personal information very seriously and has recently updated their Privacy Policy to comply with new data protection regulations (known as GDPR) which came into effect on 25th May 2018. Lisnagarvey Hockey Club's full privacy policy can be viewed at <u>www.lisnagarveyhockey.com/privacy-policy</u> but a summary of the key points is set out below:

- Lisnagarvey need to process (which includes storing) personal data to enable the club to function properly, which includes operating all the services and activities that members expect it to operate.
- Examples of why Lisnagarvey needs to process personal data includes operating teams, running training sessions, entering teams into competitions and running social events.
- Lisnagarvey holds personal information which includes, names, addresses, contact details and other information required for operating is services. This may also include next of kin information.
- Lisnagarvey may hold sensitive medical data where required, for example to record accidents and injuries that occur.
- Lisnagarvey stores personal data securely and have put in place appropriate technical and organisational measures for this purpose.
- Personal data is stored only for so long as deemed appropriate for the purposes of operating as a hockey club.
- Lisnagarvey will only share your personal data where required to enable its services to operate, for example in the submission of player information to governing bodies or for the purposes of complying with competition rules.
- You have the right to request a copy of the personal data that Lisnagarvey holds.